4
6
4
6 Spare Parts | Twin 160 Ultra
PC = Part circle / Sektorregner / Settore / Secteur  •  FC = Full circle / Kreisregner / Circolare / Circulaire  •  VA  = Vari-Angle
VA = Vari Angle
PC = Part circle FC = Full circle
B.00.1

B.00.4 Kit Elbow 21’ Kit Krümmer 21’ Kit Curva 21’ Kit Coude 21’ 1 07010710
B.00.5 Kit Elbow 27’ Kit Krümmer 27’ Kit Curva 27’ Kit Coude 27’ 1 07010765
B.1 Elbow 24’ Krümmer 24’ Curva 24’ Coude 24’ 1 03010116
B.4 O-Ring 75X3 O-Ring 75X3 O-Ring 75X3 O-Ring 75X3 1 02010553
B.5 Bolt M8x50 Schraube M8x50 Vite M8x50 Vis M8x50 2 02010032
B.6 Plug Pfropfen Tappo Bouchon 1 04010523
B.7 Nut M8 Mutter M8 Dado M8 Ecrou M8 4 02010038
B.8 Washer 8 Scheibe 8 Rondella 8 Rondelle 8 4 02010041
B.9 Elbow 21’ Krümmer 21’ Curva 21’ Coude 21’ 1 07010708
B.10 Elbow 27’ Krümmer 27’ Curva 27’ Coude 27’ 1 07010763
C.00.1 Kit Barrel Kit Strahlrohr Kit Tubo di lancio Kit Fut 1 07010663
C.1 Barrel Strahlrohr Tubo di lancio Fut 1 04010653
C.2 Square nut M6 Mutter vierkant M6 Dado quadro M6 Ecrou carre M6 8 02010240
C.3 Inset barrel Einsatz Strahlrohr Inserto tubo di lancio Insert fut 1 04010753
C.4 O-Ring 167 O-Ring 167 O-Ring 167 O-Ring 167 1 02010175
C.5-18 Taper bore nozzle 18 mm / 0.71” Weitwurfdüse 18 mm / 0.71” Ugello conico 18 mm / 0.71” Buse lng portee 18 mm / 0.71” 1 04010702
C.5-19 Taper bore nozzle 19 mm / 0.75” Weitwurfdüse 19 mm / 0.75” Ugello conico 19 mm / 0.75” Buse lng portee 19 mm / 0.75” 1 04010703
C.5-20 Taper bore nozzle 20 mm / 0.79” Weitwurfdüse 20 mm / 0.79” Ugello conico 20 mm / 0.79” Buse lng portee 20 mm / 0.79” 1 04010704
C.5-21 Taper bore nozzle 21 mm / 0.83” Weitwurfdüse 21 mm / 0.83” Ugello conico 21 mm / 0.83” Buse lng portee 21 mm / 0.83” 1 04010705
C.5-22 Taper bore nozzle 22 mm / 0.87” Weitwurfdüse 22 mm / 0.87” Ugello conico 22 mm / 0.87” Buse lng portee 22 mm / 0.87” 1 04010706
C.5-23 Taper bore nozzle 23 mm / 0.91” Weitwurfdüse 23 mm / 0.91” Ugello conico 23 mm / 0.91” Buse lng portee 23 mm / 0.91” 1 04010707
C.5-24 Taper bore nozzle 24 mm / 0.94” Weitwurfdüse 24 mm / 0.94” Ugello conico 24 mm / 0.94” Buse lng portee 24 mm / 0.94” 1 04010708
C.5-25 Taper bore nozzle 25 mm / 0.98” Weitwurfdüse 25 mm / 0.98” Ugello conico 25 mm / 0.98” Buse lng portee 25 mm / 0.98” 1 04010709
C.5-26 Taper bore nozzle 26 mm / 1.02” Weitwurfdüse 26 mm / 1.02” Ugello conico 26 mm / 1.02” Buse lng portee 26 mm / 1.02” 1 04010710
C.5-27 Taper bore nozzle 27 mm / 1.06” Weitwurfdüse 27 mm / 1.06” Ugello conico 27 mm / 1.06” Buse lng portee 27 mm / 1.06” 1 04010711
C.5-28 Taper bore nozzle 28 mm / 1.10” Weitwurfdüse 28 mm / 1.10” Ugello conico 28 mm / 1.10” Buse lng portee 28 mm / 1.10” 1 04010712
C.5-29 Taper bore nozzle 29 mm / 1.14” Weitwurfdüse 29 mm / 1.14” Ugello conico 29 mm / 1.14” Buse lng portee 29 mm / 1.14” 1 04010713
C.5-30 Taper bore nozzle 30 mm / 1.18” Weitwurfdüse 30 mm / 1.18” Ugello conico 30 mm / 1.18” Buse lng portee 30 mm / 1.18” 1 04010714
C.5-31 Taper bore nozzle 31 mm / 1.22” Weitwurfdüse 31 mm / 1.22” Ugello conico 31 mm / 1.22” Buse lng portee 31 mm / 1.22” 1 04010715
C.5-32 Taper bore nozzle 32 mm / 1.26” Weitwurfdüse 32 mm / 1.26” Ugello conico 32 mm / 1.26” Buse lng portee 32 mm / 1.26” 1 04010716
C.5-33 Taper bore nozzle 33 mm / 1.30” Weitwurfdüse 33 mm / 1.30” Ugello conico 33 mm / 1.30” Buse lng portee 33 mm / 1.30” 1 04010717
C.5-34 Taper bore nozzle 34 mm / 1.34” Weitwurfdüse 34 mm / 1.34” Ugello conico 34 mm / 1.34” Buse lng portee 34 mm / 1.34” 1 04010718
C.5-35 Taper bore nozzle 35 mm / 1.38” Weitwurfdüse 35 mm / 1.38” Ugello conico 35 mm / 1.38” Buse lng portee 35 mm / 1.38” 1 04010719
ENGLISH
Description
DEUTSCH
Bezeichnung
ITALIANO
Denominazione
FRANCAIS
Désignation
Q.ty
Stk.
Q.tà
Q.té
Part Number
Artikel-Nummer
Codice Articolo
Référence Pièce
48
48
C.5-36 Taper bore nozzle 36 mm / 1.42” Weitwurfdüse 36 mm / 1.42” Ugello conico 36 mm / 1.42” Buse lng portee 36 mm / 1.42” 1 04010720
C.5-37 Taper bore nozzle 37 mm / 1.46” Weitwurfdüse 37 mm / 1.46” Ugello conico 37 mm / 1.46” Buse lng portee 37 mm / 1.46” 1 04010721
C.5-38 Taper bore nozzle 38 mm / 1.50” Weitwurfdüse 38 mm / 1.50” Ugello conico 38 mm / 1.50” Buse lng portee 38 mm / 1.50” 1 04010722
C.6 Nozzle wrench Düsenschlüssel Chiave ugello Cle pour buse 1 04010742
D.00.1 Kit Trip lever upper PC Kit Kreuzgelenk PC Kit Leva crociera PC Kit Levier declenchement PC 1 07010665
D.1 Shift lever upper Kreuzgelenk oben Leva crociera superiore Levier declenchement sup. 1 04010500
D.2 Labyrinth seal Labyrinth-Dichtung Guarnizione labirinto Joint labyrinthe 2 04010204